

Name to work---

1

Situation of work---

Agency by which work is executed---

Date of measurement---

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bell					
N/Work:- L035 TO Sathwar					
N/Agency:- Mukesh Singh					
SURK.IPL (J.V)					
Agreement No- 09/R.R.S.N.P/C.M.B.D/202524					
Date of start:- 12/05/2025					
Date completion 11/05/2026 as per Ag.					
Actual date of completion:- in progress.					
Date of measurement:-					
Date of entry:-					
Record Entry					
(1) clearing & Grabbing of Road Land.					
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 300.0$					
$2 \times 1 \times 9.25 \times 1.0 = 18.50$					
$2 \times 3 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 180.0$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20.75 \times 1.0 = 41.50$					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 240.0$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 120.0$					
					$= 900.0$
					$= 0.09 \text{ Ha.}$
(2) P/F of Typical M.H.G.S.Y					
Informatory Sign board.					
do- all- complete- 1 Nos					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Clearing & Grubbing of Road Land do all complete					
Item ① P-1 of TMB = 0.0946					
					@ ₹ 3243.75/m ² = ₹ 6592.00
② P/A of typical MGSY informatory sign board.					
Item ② P-1 of TMB = 1 No.					
					@ ₹ 15988.64/m ² = ₹ 15988.64
③ Const ⁿ of un-Reinforced dowel jointed plain cement concrete do all complete.					
Item ③ P-2 of TMB = 159.17843					
					@ ₹ 7892.53/m ² = ₹ 12,56,317.00
					total = ₹ 12,78,898.00
Add 1% L.C					= ₹ 12,789.00
Add S.F					= ₹ 15802.00
					total = ₹ 13,07,284.00
Add 18% G.S.T					= ₹ 2,35,311.00
					total = ₹ 15,42,595.00
Less 11.33% Below					= ₹ 1,74,776.00
					total = ₹ 13,67,819.00
Prepared by					
20/12/25					
By					
20/12/25					
Continuation					

Continuation